S P O R T S  L I G H T E R
2 TURF Sports Lighter - 3
Standard yoke mounting
with single 3/4” bolt. Yoke
also includes vertical aiming
indicators, adjustable in 5
degree increments. Fixture is
3G vibration rated.

S P O R T S  L I G H T E RS P O R T S  L I G H T E R
6 TURF Sports Lighter - 7
ORDERING GUIDE
IP66
DIMENSIONS
SERVICES
DIMENSIONS (ACCESSORIES)
.81
21.65
3.94
13.87
13.50
12.60
23.43
15.84
21.65"
(550mm)
23.43"
(595mm)
13.50"
(343mm)
12.60"
(320mm)
MOUNTING R 10.89
21.26
10.63
9.00
59°
10.63"
(270mm)
10.89"
(277mm)
21.26"
(540mm)
R 10.89
21.26
10.63
9.00
59°
R 10.89
21.26
10.63
9.00
59°
9.00"
(229mm)
R 10.89
21.26
10.63
9.00
59°
59o
VISOR VISOR-TSL SINGLE PACK / VISOR-TSL 10 PACK
LASER AIMING
3.3"
(84mm)
1.57"
(40mm)
0.86"
(22mm)
LASER-TSL
Current provides free access to Sports Lighting Application Engineering specialists that
can assist in creating a custom design for your application using proprietary software
designed for field lighting. To utilize this service please email apps@currentlighting.com.
S P O R T S  L I G H T E RS P O R T S  L I G H T E R EPA
90° 40° (downward)
3.1 EPA 2.5 EPA
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Mounting CRI CCT Lumens Distribution Wattage Voltage LPW Weight Finish
TSL-720-4K-UNV-N Yoke 70 4000K 99,531 Narrow Flood, 3x3 740 120-277 135 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UNV-M Yoke 70 4000K 107,968 Medium Flood, 4x4 740 120-277 146 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UNV-W Yoke 70 4000K 113,205 Wide Flood, 5x5 740 120-277 153 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UHV-N Yoke 70 4000K 99,531 Narrow Flood, 3x3 740 277-480 135 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UHV-M Yoke 70 4000K 107,968 Medium Flood, 4x4 740 277-480 146 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
TSL-720-4K-UHV-W Yoke 70 4000K 113,205 Wide Flood, 5x5 740 277-480 153 54.4 lbs. Light Grey
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
(Rev 10/20/22)